  Micro-Klean™
            D Series
Blanket media fi lter cartridges
Micro-Klean™ D Series blanket media fi lter cartridges
The Micro-Klean™ D fi lter cartridge is a major advance in blanketed fi lter
technology. By combining an enhanced open wind process with an internal media
blanket, the Micro-Klean D series provides superior fl ow rates, greater fi ltration
effi ciency and consistent fi ltration characteristics from cartridge to cartridge, lot to lot.

* End modifi cation requires use of the polypropylene core
** Fits 9 ¾" and 10" housings
Micro-Klean™ D Series Cartridges – Order Guide
Basic
Catalogue
Number
Media
Blanket Matrix Core
Material
P = Poly-
       propylene
F  = Tinned
Steel
S  = 304
Stainless
Steel
T  = 316
Stainless
Steel
End
Modifi cations *
O-ring
Material
C = Code 8
Double  O-ring
Connector and
Spear
F = Code 3
Double O-ring
Connector and
Flat Cap
A = Silicon
B = Fluoro-
carbon
C = EPR
D = Nitrile
Z = 0,5
Y = 1
A = 3
B = 5
C = 10
F = 25
L = 50
Q = 75
V = 100
W = 350
C = Cotton
P = Poly-
       propylene
D = No
Extended
Core
S = Extended
Core in 316
Stainless
Steel
P = Extended
Core in
Poly-
propylene
Grade Designation
Grade Nominal
Rating (μm)
1 ** = 9 7/8”
2 = 19 1/2”
2X = 20”
3 = 29 1/4”
3X = 30”
4 = 39”
4X = 40”
Nominal
Cartridge